
Specifications
· 3 Pt. Cat 2 /3 **NEW**
· 1000 RPM
· Slip & Overrun Clutch PTO
· Single acting Hyd.Drum Drive
· PTO req. min. 80hp
· Weight 2310lbs.
· Std. Drum Length 5ft.
· Supplied with One Screen

Item Part Number Price
Base machine T505M $34,563.00

Tomahawk 505XLM T505XLM $41,318.00

SC1775
SC1674
SC1673
SC1676
SC1695
SC1660
SC1776
SC1677
SC1661
SC1771
SC1662

6 Spline PTO - Standard PTO8125 Std.
21 Spline PTO - in lieu PTO8127 $0.00
6 Spline WAJ PTO - in lieu PTO8130 $1,505.00

Left Hand Lower Chute SC1867 Std.
SC1873 $648.00
SC1871 $1,348.00
SC1227 $1,575.00
SC1964 $2,345.00
SC1337 $1,523.00
SC1966 $1,575.00
SC1442 $1,523.00

Right Hand Chute Std.
Options R/H Chute SC1725 $1,505.00

Hyd. Flow Control SC1332 $963.00
Hydraulic Top Link HTL Std.   $1,575.00

Tailgate Mesh SC2230 $1,103.00

Dust seal kit SC2254 + 
SC1996

$1,278.00

Liquid Spray Kit SC2350 + 
EC1038

$3,850.00

Description
Chop bales of dry material to a consistently 
short length for feeding or bedding 
applications.
· 5ft. Diameter Round Bales
· 4ft. x 4ft. x 8ft Rectangular Bales
· Dry Material Only
· Distance Blown >23ft @ 1000

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description
Tomahawk 505M c/w 5ft. Drum Knife Rotor (std. 
production) with 72"  Drum Length in Lieu of Standard 
5 ft. & Hydraulic Top Link, Left hand lower chute.

9ft. Drum Length Machine for rectangular bales & 
Hydraulic Top Link, Left hand lower chute.

All Screen are now 
manufactured in Abrasive 
Resistant Steel (Hardox)

Please specify which size is 
to be supplied at time of 

machine order

5/16" Screen

$1,733.00 for each additional screen

3/8" Screen
1/2" Screen
19/32" Screen
23/32" Screen
13/16" Screen
1" Screen
1-1/8" Screen
1-7/16" Screen
2"x1-5/8" Slotted Screen
5" x 1-5/8" Slotted Screen

Mechanical Swivel Chute Dry Material

PTO Options
6 Spline Tractor End
21 Spline Tractor End In Lieu of 6 Spline
6 Spline Tractor End WAJ at Machine end

Chute Options

Hose Adaptor (7" Dia.) for SC1867
135 deg. Rearward lower chute deflector for SC1867

Left Hand Giraffe Chutes Chute for Dry material only

Dust Supression

Fine Mesh For Tailgate

Drum/Backplate seal kit, including brush seal

Tank, power lead enclosure, hose and nozzles

Tomahawk 505M

Hydraulic Control RH Chute Flap
Miscellaneous Options

Drum Speed when no Flow/Control on Tractor
Hydraulic Top Link Cat 2/3 - with check valve

Options L/H Giraffe Chutes Hyd. Control Discharge Flap on SC1227
Hyd. Rotation Kit for SC1964
Hyd. Control Discharge Flap on SC1964

Left Hand Lower Discharge Chute
Options Lower Chute

5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0
Phone: 519-338-2923, Fax: 519-338-2756
Email:  sales@harcoag.ca, www.harcoag.ca

File Section: 4,  Page 31
Effective Date:  May 1, 2025

ONTARIO ONLY

PRICED IN CANADIAN DOLLARS
PRICES ARE FOB HARRISTON, ONT. IN CDN DOLLARS – DESIGN & PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Our right of continuous improvement has been implemented without prior notification. It does not constitute that these improvements and changes 
were applied to end user, retailing dealer or distributor inventory. Product improvements will apply only as production schedules permit. All 

dimensions are approximate.



Specifications
· 3 Pt. Cat 2 /3 **NEW**
· 540 or 1000 RPM
· Slip & Overrun Clutch PTO
· Single acting Hyd.Drum Drive
· PTO req. min. 70hp
· Weight 2105lbs.
· Std Drum Length 5ft.

Item Part Number Price

Tomahawk 5050XLM T5050XL $40,688.00

6 Spline PTO - Standard PTO8125 Std.
21 Spline PTO - in lieu PTO8127 $0.00
6 Spline WAJ PTO - in lieu PTO8130 $1,505.00

Left Hand Lower Chute SC1867 $648.00
SC1873 $648.00
SC1871 $1,330.00
SC1305 $2,013.00
SC1964 $2,345.00
SC1338 $1,523.00
SC1966 $1,575.00
SC1442 $1,505.00

Right Hand Chute Std.
Options R/H Chute SC1339 $1,523.00

Strawberry Chute Kit SC1876 $1,890.00

Hyd. Flow Control SC1332 $963.00
Hydraulic Top Link HTL Std.   1,575.00

Tailgate Mesh SC2230 $1,103.00

$33,635.00

Tomahawk 5050

Description
Chop bales of straw or shred silage for 
feeding or bedding applications.
· 5ft. Diameter Round Bales
· 4ft. x 4ft. x 8ft Rectangular Bales
· Wet & Dry Material
· Distance Blown 25ft. @ 540
· Distance Blown >30ft. @ 1000

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website

Description
Base machine T5050 Tomahawk 5050 with 6' drum length in lieu of standard 

5' drum, c/w hydraulic top link & left hand lower 
discharge chute.

Tomahawk 5050XL with 9' drum length machine for 
rectangular bales, c/w hydraulic top link & left hand 
lower discharge chute.

PTO Options
6 Spline Tractor End
21 Spline Tractor End In Lieu of 6 Spline
6 Spline Tractor End WAJ at Machine end

Chute Options
Left Hand Lower Discharge Chute

Options Lower Chute Hose Adaptor (7" Dia.) for SC1867
135 deg. Rearward lower chute deflector for SC1867

Left Hand Giraffe Chutes Chute for Silage, Hay & Straw
Mechanical Swivel Chute Dry Material

Options L/H Giraffe 
Chutes

Hyd. Control Discharge Flap on SC1305
Hyd. Rotation Kit for SC1964
Hyd. Control Discharge Flap on SC1964

Hydraulic Top Link Cat 2/3 - with check valve
Dust Supression

Fine Mesh For Tailgate

Hydraulic Control RH Chute Flap
Requires Lower Chute Kit SC1867

Miscellaneous Options
Drum Speed when no Flow/Control on Tractor
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Specifications
· 3 Pt. Cat 2/3
· 1000 RPM
· Slip & Overrun Clutch WAJ PTO
· Single acting Hyd.Drum Drive
· PTO req. min. 100hp
· Weight 3065lbs.
· Weight 3840lbs. (XLM).

Item Part Number Price
9ft Tomahawk 505BXL 500BXL $72,503.00

Non-supply of RH Chute $525.00

6 Spline WAJ PTO PTO8130 Std.

Hyd. Flow Control SC1332 Std.

127mm Hose Kit x 20m SC2307 $2,275.00
Straw Divertor Valve SC2336 $2,170.00

Straw Divertor Valve SC2341 $2,170.00
Straw Divertor Valve SC2337 $2,450.00
Rearward deflector kit SC2335 $1,418.00

Tailgate Mesh SC2230 Std.

Dust seal kit SC2254 Std.

Liquid Spray Kit SC2350 $3,850.00

9ft. Drum Length in Lieu of Standard 5ft.
Rotor / Screen Options - See T505M

Tomahawk 500B

Description
Process material outside, distribute inside for 
increased bio security. The booster fan with on-
board hydraulic system (PTO driven) can transfer 
straw up to 320ft.
· 5ft. Diameter Round Bales
· 4ft. x 4ft. x 8ft. Rectangular Bales
· Dry Material Only
· Includes radio remote drum control

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description

Chute Options
For improved straw containment

PTO Options
6 Spline Tractor End WAJ at Machine end

Miscellaneous Options
Drum Speed when no Flow/Control on Tractor

Booster Fan Options
Complete with male coupler and clips
Asymmetric diverter valve L/H

Asymmetric diverter valve R/H

Tank, power lead enclosure, hose and nozzles for booster fan

Dust Suppression Spray Kit                                                                       Asymmetric Divertor Valve

Symmetric diverter "Y" valve
Deflector for Bauer connector

Dust Supression

Fine Mesh For Tailgate

Drum/Backplate seal kit, including brush
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Specifications
· Wide Angle PTO Standard
· 3 Pt. Cat 2 /3 **NEW**
· Drum flow control valve Standard
· Hydraulic control of feed slide angle
· Tractor 140hp (mounted)
· Tractor 80hp (trailed option)
· 3 hydraulic services required
· Weight : T505FSM 2778lbs / T5050FS 
2980lbs

Item Part Number Price

Base machine T505M T505FSM $49,840.00

Base machine T5050 T5050FS $48,265.00

6 Spline WAJ PTO PTO8130 Std.

21 Spline WAJ PTO - in lieu $438.00

Non-supply of RH Chute $525.00

Hyd. Flow Control SC1332 Std.

Hydraulic Top Link HTL   Std. $1,575.00

Dust seal kit SC1996 + 
SC2254

Std.

Liquid Spray Kit SC2350 
(+EC1038)

$3,850.00

Tomahawk 500FS (Feed Slide)

Description
See T505M / T5050 with the following 
benefits:
• Non-stop processing for high output up to 
4 tons/hr
• Straightforward loading and removal of 
bale net / twine
• For round bales up to 5ft, or rectangular 
bales up to 4ft x 4ft x 8ft
• Feed slide cannot be retrofitted and is 
not available for T404M / T4040

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description

Tomahawk 505M with 1.85m drum and feed slide & 
hydraulic top link.

Tomahawk 5050 with 1.85m drum and feed slide & 
hydraulic top link

Chute Options - See T5050

PTO Options

6 Spline Tractor End WAJ at Machine end

21 Spline Tractor End In Lieu of 6 Spline

Chute Options - See T505M / T5050

For improved straw containment
Miscellaneous Options

Can be attached to Optional Trailed Chassis

Control drum speed from ground level

Hydraulic Top Link Cat 2/3 - with check valve
Dust Supression

Drum/Backplate seal kit, including brush

Tank, power lead enclosure, hose and nozzles (Power Lead 
and Junction Box depending on serial number)
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Specifications
· Lower Link Beam as Standard
· Ring Hitch included
· Check valves in hydraulic rams
· 10.5x15 6 Stud Wheels and Tires
· Weight 970lbs.
· Tractor requires 1 x double acting service 
for chassis and 1 double acting for 
Tomahawk.

Item Part Number Price

Base machine RDC $12,478.00

6 Spline WAJ PTO - in lieu* PTO8130 $1,505.00

6 Spline WAJ PTO - retrofit PTO8130 $3,360.00

Tomahawk Trailed Chassis

Description
A trailed chassis to fit all models of Drum Tomahawks. 
Recommended for smaller tractors or for improved 
maneuverability.
· Not for Highway Use
· Pivoting axle to set drum angle
· Includes extension hydraulic hoses for Drum 
Tomahawk

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website

Description

Trailed Chassis for use with drum Machines
PTO Options

Upgrade the standard PTO to WAJ (at machine end)

Upgrade the standard PTO to WAJ (at machine end)

* must be ordered at same time as Drum Tomahawk. Note WAJ PTO standard with T500B.
Image shows T500B on trailed chassis
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Item

Base machine

Dust seal kit
Liquid Spray Kit

45kW DC motor
55kW DC motor 

Booster fan with 
electric

First feed conveyor

Additional feed 
conveyor

Tomahawk 500E (Electric Drive)

Description
No tractor required.
Convenient operation with stationary 
machine
Fits Tomahawk 500 series models
Intuitive electronic controls with load 
monitoring
Sequenced rotor and drum speed
Robust subframe for machine and main 
drive

Specifications
Two rotor motor size options Dust seal 
kit standard Inverter control system 
Control cabinet included

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Part Number Description Price

T505M Tomahawk 505M with 1.55m drum - configured for electric $31,378.00

Rotor / Screen Options - See T505M - Please specify screen size and Hammer/Blade rotor at time of ordering

Dust Supression

SC1996 + SC2254 Drum/Backplate seal kit, including brush Std.
SC2350 Tank, power lead enclosure, hose and nozzles (Power Lead 

and Junction Box depending on serial number)
$3,850.00

Chute Options - See T505M
Motor Options

EDS45 45kW electric rotor drive motor complete with control cabinet $77,980.00
EDS55 55kW electric rotor drive motor complete with control cabinet $81,515.00

Booster fan Option
EDS BOOSTER Booster fan, 11kW electric Motor, 127mm hose adaptor $22,208.00

Feed Conveyor Options

EDS CONV1 3m feed conveyor attached to drum incl. 1.5kW el. motor $21,368.00

EDS CONV2 3m feed conveyor attached to prev. conveyor incl. 1.5kW el. 
motor

$19,495.00
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 · Shear Bolt & Overrun Clutch PTO 1000rpm
 · Clevis Hitch Drawbar

 · 6.5ft  Diameter Round Bales  · Road Lights 
 · 4ft. x 4ft x 8ft Rectangular Bales  · Bluetooth Electric Controls
 · Suitable for Dry Materials <20% moisture content  · Homologated to 25 mph
 · Includes 6 quick change screens  · Min PTO 180HP

 · Weight 9240 lbs.

Part Number Price 

C12 $180,822.00

CM2366 $902.00
CM2072 $902.00
CM2073 $902.00
CM2074 $902.00
CM2079 $1,280.00
CM2075 $1,280.00
CM2076 $1,280.00
CM2077 $1,280.00
CM2361 $1,482.00
CM2373 $1,482.00
CM2078 $1,482.00
CM2376 $1,642.00
CM2374 $1,642.00
CM2080 $1,642.00
CM2375 $1,642.00

PTO8142 $419.00

SC4269 Std.
CM2545 Std.
CM2340 $0.00
TB1155 Std.
TB1156 $0.00
SC5018 $278.00
SC5051 Std. 

CM2143 $1,242.00
EC2017 + EC2018 $1,078.00

SC2377 $3,264.00

GMH $14,931.00Hopper - not including screen Hopper for grain milling - capacity 1350lbs (Barley). Does not include 
screens. Select 2 from the list above.

Hopper Extensions CM3040 Increase capacity to 2400lbs. Bucket opening width from 96" to 106". $1,402.00

Low temperature conveyor Extend min. operating temperature

Palm Type Air Brake Palm type in-lieu of C-Type
K80 Hitch K80 Ball Hitch in Lieu of  standard ring hitch 
Clevis Hitch Clevis Hitch in Lieu of  ring hitch - (not homologated)

Miscellaneous Options
Conveyor Deflector Deflector to control discharge of material from conveyor
Oil heater Hydraulic tank oil heater

Jack Manual Hydraulic Drawbar Jack  
Brake System Air & Hyd. Combined Optional Brake system,  Air & Hydraulic, in lieu of Air Only  
C-Type Air Brake Coupling Standard C-Type Coupling

21 Spline PTO - in lieu 21 Spline Tractor End In Lieu of 6 Spline
Highway / Trailed Options

Road Lights LED Road Light Kit 

5/16th" 8mm Screen
1/4"  6mm Screen - For grain milling hopper
3/16th"  5mm Screen - For grain milling hopper
5/32nd".  4mm Screen - For grain milling hopper

PTO Options

1-9/16ths" 40mm Screen
1-3/16ths." 30mm Screen
13/16ths."  20mm Screen
1/2"  13mm Screen
3/8ths."  10mm Screen

4-15/16s" 125mm  Screen
3-15/16ths." 100mm Screen
2-15/16ths." 75mm Screen
2-3/8ths."  60mm Screen
2"  50 mm  Screen 

Grain Milling Hopper
NEW : Auto Greasing System as Standard

Rotor Options

     Tomahawk C12

Description Specifications

High Capacity bale processor for precision milling of 
dry materials such as straw for livestock feeding and 

bedding.

 · Trailed Machine with air/ hyd. brakes

 · Auto Greasing System 

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website 
Item Description

Base machine Tomahawk C12 High Capacity Bale Processor (incl. 40 gallons  
hydraulic oil).  Auto Greasing Kit.

1/8th."   3mm Screen - For grain milling hopper

Screen Sizes    

Six screens supplied with 
machine - Please specify 

which sizes are to be 
supplied at time of machine 
order - additional screens 

prices indicated here.
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Specifications
· Trailed Machine with air/ hyd. brakes
· Shear Bolt & Overrun Clutch PTO 
1000rpm
· Clevis Hitch Drawbar & Jack
· Road Lights
· Bluetooth Electric Controls
· Homologated to 25 mph
· Min PTO 180HP
· Weight 12125 lbs.

Item Part Number Price
Base machine C120 $234,500.00

CM2365 $1,033.00
CM2366 $1,033.00
CM2072 $1,033.00
CM2073 $1,033.00

CM2074 $1,033.00
CM2079 $1,470.00
CM2075 $1,470.00
CM2076 $1,470.00
CM2077 $1,470.00
CM2361 $1,715.00
CM2373 $1,715.00
CM2078 $1,890.00
CM2376 $1,890.00
CM2374 $1,890.00
CM2080 $1,890.00

CM2375 $1,890.00

CM2378 $1,890.00
CM2379 $1,890.00

Adjustable Bale restraint Std.

6 Spline PTO PTO8140 Std.

21 Spline PTO - in lieu PTO8142 $490.00
20 Spline PTO - in lieu PTO8140 + $1,155.00

Road Lights SC4269 Std.
Jack CM2545 Std.

Brake System Air & Hyd. CM2340 Std.
C-Type Air Brake Coupling TB1155 Std.

Palm Type Air Brake Coupling TB1156 $0.00
K80 Hitch SC5018 $333.00
Clevis Hitch SC5051 Std.

Conveyor Deflector CM2143 $1,435.00
Oil heater EC2017 + EC2018 $1,260.00
Low temperature conveyor CM3122 +CM3162 $3,745.00

Hopper - not including screens GMH120 $20,125.00

Tub - fixed in lieu of folding sides* CM2321 -$1,050.00

Combined Air Hydraulic brakes* CM2349 $525.00

Hydraulic brakes only* CM2342 -$700.00
Non-supply of wheels / mudguards -$1,575.00

1/4"  6mm Screen - For grain milling hopper

1-3/16ths." 30mm Screen
13/16ths."  20mm Screen
1/2"  13mm Screen

Grain Milling Hopper - capacity 85 Bushel. Does not include 
screens. Select at least 2 from the list above.

Non-homologated options - not available UK & EUR
Bolted infill panels for the tub - in lieu of folding

Additional hydraulic lines for braking

Non-supply of air brake kit
Steel transport wheels in lieu of wheels/mudguards

Grain Milling Hopper

Hydraulic Drawbar Jack  Powered by Tractor Aux.

Combined Brake system, Air & Hydraulic,
Standard C-Type Coupling

Palm type in-lieu of C-Type
K80 Ball Hitch in Lieu of  standard ring / clevis hitch
Clevis Hitch in Lieu of ring hitch - (not homologated)

Miscellaneous Options
Deflector to control discharge of material from conveyor
Hydraulic tank oil heater for 110V

Extend min. operating temperature Below -22deg F ( -30deg C)

LED Road Light Kit

5/32nd". 4mm Screen - For grain milling hopper

1/8th"  3mm Screen - For grain milling hopper

5/32nd" 4mm Slotted Screen - For grain milling hopper
1/8th"  3mm Slotted Screen - For grain milling hopper
Adjustable bale restraint (bolted) to allow operator to optimise 
output for different materials.

PTO Options

6 Spline Tractor End

21 Spline Tractor End In Lieu of 6 Spline
20 Spline Tractor End In Lieu of 6 Spline

Highway / Trailed Options

Screen Sizes
Six screens supplied with machine - Please specify which sizes are to be supplied 

at time of machine order - additional screens prices indicated here.

3/16th"  5mm Screen - For grain milling hopper

2-3/8ths."  60mm Screen
2"  50 mm Screen
1-9/16ths" 40mm Screen

Tomahawk C120 High Capacity Bale Processor (incl. 40 gallons  
hydraulic oil). Auto Greasing Kit.

Tomahawk C120

Description
High Capacity bale processor for precision milling of dry materials such as straw for livestock feeding 
and bedding.
· 6.5ft Diameter Round Bales
· 4ft. x 4ft x 8ft Rectangular Bales
· Suitable for Dry Materials <20% moisture content
· Includes 6 quick change screens
· Auto Greasing System

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website

Description

3/8ths."  10mm Screen
5/16th" 8mm Screen

Mill Screen Options - 6 screens included with machine, specify when ordering. 
4-15/16s" 125mm  Slotted Screen
4-15/16s" 125mm  Screen
3-15/16ths." 100mm Screen
2-15/16ths." 75mm Screen
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Specifications
· Minimum handler capacity 1.4 tons
· Minimum handler oil flow 40 I/min (10.5 
gal/min). Improve performance at 50l/min 
(13.2gal/min)
· Minimum handler oil pressure 160 bar 
(2320psi)
· Bluetooth Electric Controls
· Weight without brackets : 777kg/858kg 
without/with bale clamp.

Item Part Number Price
Base machine T6100H                    

**NEW**
$37,048.00

Hydraulic Bale Clamp SC6540 $2,625.00

Skidsteer Bracket SC6220 $1,663.00

Tractor Bracket SC6215 $2,100.00
Hydraulic Top Link HTL $1,575.00

Side Extensions SC6550 $1,050.00
Hyd. Oil Filter SC6565 Std.

Tomahawk 6100H - Hydraulic drive straw spreader

Bale Clamp in lieu of chain to retain bale (WiFi control)
Skidsteer Mounting Bracket

Skidsteer KIT including mounting brackets
Tractor Mounting Bracket

TOMAHAWK 6100H

Description
· Spread bales of straw using a Telehandler / Tractor
· Hydraulic Folding Bale Clamp Opt.
· Stop / Start Fan Control
· Max. 5' Diameter Round Bales
· Half a 4' x 4' x 8' Rectangular Bale
· Suitable for Straw and dry materials
· Max. Spreading distance 40'
· NO PTO REQUIRED!

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description

Category 2/3 Bracket for Tractor
Hydraulic Top Link Cat 2/3 - with check valve

These items are not available from Teagle and are dealer fit.

Handler Mounting Brackets
See T6200 Specifications

Miscellaneous Options

A 3/4" freeflow return fitted to the handler using flat face fittings is recommended for best performance.

For extra capacity
In Line Hydraulic Pressure Filter
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Tractor Front Loader

Tractor-Front Loader or 3 Point Hitch

Skidsteer

Bale Clamp

Side Extensions

Brackets



Specifications
· Minimum handler capacity 2.8 tons
· Minimum handler oil flow 60 I/min (13.3 
gal/min)
· Minimum handler oil pressure 160 bar 
(2320psi)
· Bluetooth Electric Controls
· Weight 1460kg (without brackets)

Item Part Number Price
Base machine T6200H $53,638.00

Tractor Bracket SC6215 $2,100.00

SC6001
SC6005
SC6010
SC6015

SC6020
SC6025
SC6030
SC6035
SC6040
SC6045

SC6050
SC6055

SC6060
SC6065
SC6070
SC6090
SC6095
SC6200
SC6210
SC6220

Road Lights SC6275 $1,225.00

Tailgate Switch SC6276 $875.00
Crossbeater Hooks / Blades N/A $0.00
Hyd. Oil Filter SC6153 $1,173.00
Hydraulic Flow Divider and Oil 
Filter (combined)

SC6157 $1,873.00

Ski Jump Chute Kit - Hydraulic 
Control

SC6277 $2,275.00

TOMAHAWK 6200H

Description
· Spread bales of straw using a Telehandler / Tractor
· Upgraded crossbeater driveline
· Hydraulic Folding Loading Gate Std.
· Stop / Start Fan Control
· Max. 1.5m Diameter Round Bales
· 1.2m x 1.2m x 2.5m Rectangular Bales
· Suitable for Straw and dry materials
· Max. Spreading distance 13.5m
· NO PTO REQUIRED!

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description
Tomahawk 6200H - Hydraulic drive straw spreader

Tractor Mounting Bracket
Category 2/3 Bracket for Tractor

Handler Mounting Brackets

Please verify brackets with Teagle 
before ordering. Engineering 

drawings available for reference.

JCB Q fit

$1,470.00

Merlo ZM2 P26/27/30
JCB / / Matbro / John Deere Pin and Cone
Manitou

New Holland
Claas Scorpion (Dark Grey), also Kramer Telescopic
Caterpillar Telescopic after Sept 2000 TH337C/226C
Claas Scorpion (Light Grey Older Models)
JCB Tool Carrier
JCB Compact Toolcarrier

Dieci
Kramer older models 380, 412, 516, 520, 620, 712

Volvo
Bobcat / Massey 8925, 8926
Euro 8
Merlo ZM3
Terex
Weideman
Atlas
Skidsteer

In Line Hydraulic Pressure Filter
Req. for Hyd oil flows over 120 I/min (26.6 gal/min) / 270 bar 
3915psi @ 80 ° (176 °F)
For SC models to deliver straw into calf hutches and pig arcs or 
under trees. Includes extended yellow beak. Includes hydraulic 
control of chute angle (separate hydraulic service required).

A 3/4" freeflow return must be fitted to the handler using flat face fittings.
These items are not available from Teagle and are Dealer Fit.

Highway / Trailed Options
LED Road Light Kit incl. number plate bracket and light + EC1123

Miscellaneous Options
In lieu of hydraulic loading gate - specify at time of ordering
Specify hooks / blades (SC1100) at time of ordering.
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Specifications
· Mounted or Trailed
· Slip & Overrun Clutch PTO
· Rear Tailgate Switch
· Bluetooth Electric Controls
· 2 speed Gearbox - 540 RPM PTO
· PTO req. min. 60hp/45kW
· Weight > 4600 lbs.
· Standard wheels 10.0/75-15

Item Part Number Price
T8200M $57,770.00
T8200T $62,146.00

T8200SM $60,654.00
T8200ST $65,030.00

6 Spline WAJ PTO - in PTO8085 $1,400.00

$1,225.00
Std.

Jack SC7147 Std.
Clevis Hitch SC5051 Std.

Extra Blade Kit SC3768 $543.00
Hook Ripper Kit SC7138 $350.00

Hyd. Oil Filter SC7145 Std.
Automatic Chain Oiler SC7140 $1,523.00
Ski Jump Chute Kit SC7205 $2,275.00

Dust Supression Kit SC7150 $3,850.00

Tomahawk 8200

Description
Spread bales of straw for bedding or shred 
silage for feeding applications.
· 6ft. 6inch Diameter Round Bales
· 4ft x 4ft x 8ft Rectangular Bales
· Suitable for Straw, Hay and Silage
· Max. Spreading distance >65ft

       (also available in trailed format)
Additional Information is available on the Teagle website

Description

Base machine
T8200 Swivel Chute - fixed bale restraint - 3 point mounted
T8200 Swivel chute - fixed bale restraint - Trailed (unbraked)
T8200 Swivel Chute - SYNCHRO Control - 3 point mounted
T8200 Swivel chute - SYNCHRO Control - Trailed (unbraked)

PTO Options
6 Spline Tractor End, WAJ at Machine end

Highway / Trailed Options
Road Lights SC7120 Optional for Mounted LED Road Light Kit with EC1123

Standard Equipment with Trailed Machine with EC1123
Drawbar Jack
Clevis Hitch in Lieu of Standard Ring Hitch

Crossbeater Options
For Standard Staw / Silage Crossbeater (Additional 48 blades)
Increased Feed Rate Less chopping Standard Straw/ Silage 
Crossbeater

SYNCHRO : Our latest development!
Adjust processing speed with adjustable bale restraint Start/Stop operation
Linked bed speed / bale restraint position

Miscellaneous Options
In Line Hydraulic Pressure Filter
Automatically lubricates crossbeater drive chain
For SC models to deliver straw into calf hutches and pig arcs or under
trees. Includes extended yellow beak.
High Pressure water spray to reduce dust
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Specifications
· Mounted or Trailed
· Slip & Overrun Clutch PTO
· Rear Tailgate Switch
· Bluetooth Electric Controls
· 2 speed Gearbox - 540 RPM PTO
· PTO req. min. 60hp/45kW
· Weight > 4600 lbs.
· Standard wheels 10.0/75-15

Item Part Number Price
T8250SM $66,458.00
T8250ST $78,106.00

6 Spline WAJ PTO - in PTO8085 $1,400.00

$1,225.00
Std.

Jack SC7147 Std.
Clevis Hitch SC5051 Std.

Hyd. Oil Filter SC7145 Std.
Automatic Chain Oiler SC7140 Std.
Ski Jump Chute Kit SC7205 $2,275.00

Dust Supression Kit SC7150 $3,850.00

Tomahawk 8250 Dual Chop

Description
Spread bales of straw for bedding or shred silage for 
feeding applications.
· 6ft. 6inch Diameter Round Bales
· 4ft x 4ft x 8ft Rectangular Bales
· Suitable for Straw, Hay and Silage
· Max. Spreading distance >65ft

    (also available in trailed format)
Additional Information is available on the Teagle website

Description
Base machine T8250 Swivel Chute - 3 point mounted

T8250 Swivel chute - Trailed (unbraked)
PTO Options

6 Spline Tractor End, WAJ at Machine end
Highway / Trailed Options

Road Lights SC7120 Optional for Mounted LED Road Light Kit with EC1123
Standard Equipment with Trailed Machine with EC1123

For SC models to deliver straw into calf hutches and pig 
arcs or under
High Pressure water spray to reduce dust

SYNCHRO : Our latest development!
Adjust processing speed with adjustable bale restraint Start/Stop operation
Linked bed speed / bale restraint position

Drawbar Jack
Clevis Hitch in Lieu of Standard Ring Hitch

Miscellaneous Options
In Line Hydraulic Pressure Filter
Automatically lubricates crossbeater drive chain

5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0
Phone: 519-338-2923, Fax: 519-338-2756
Email:  sales@harcoag.ca, www.harcoag.ca

File Section: 4,  Page 42
Effective Date:  May 1, 2025

ONTARIO ONLY

PRICED IN CANADIAN DOLLARS
PRICES ARE FOB HARRISTON, ONT. IN CDN DOLLARS – DESIGN & PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Our right of continuous improvement has been implemented without prior notification. It does not constitute that these improvements and changes were 
applied to end user, retailing dealer or distributor inventory. Product improvements will apply only as production schedules permit. All dimensions are 

approximate.



Specifications
· Trailed Machine
· Slip & Overrun Clutch PTO
· Rear Tailgate Switch
· Bluetooth Electric Controls
· 2 speed Gearbox - 540 RPM PTO
· PTO req. min. 80hp
· Weight 4586 / 4970lbs.
· Standard wheels 12.5/75-15

Item Part Number Price
T8500 CHIEF $66,766.00

T8500SC 
CHIEF

$67,939.00

6 Spline WAJ PTO - in PTO8085 $1,383.00

Road Lights SC4270 Std.
Wheels WE1121 Std.
Jack SC4069 Std.
Clevis Hitch SC5051 Std.

Extra Blade Kit SC3768 $543.00

Hook Ripper Kit SC4218 $333.00

Hardox Tips SC4702 $473.00

Dust Sppression Kit SC5410 $3,745.00
Hyd. Oil Filter SC4309 Std.
Automatic Chain Oiler SC5340 $1,488.00
Side Extensions SC4594 Std.
Tailgate Extension SC4710 $1,348.00
Power Fly Lead SC3598 Std.
Rear Tailgate Switch SC5241 Std.
Ski Jump Chute Kit - 
Hydraulic Control SC5064 $2,275.00

Tomahawk 8500 CHIEF

Description
Spread bales of straw for bedding or 
shred silage for feeding applications.
Wide body for easier loading and greater 
performance
· 6ft. Diameter x 5ft width Round Bales
· 4ft. x 4ft. x 8ft Rectangular Bales
· Suitable for Straw, Hay and Silage
· Max. Spreading distance 80ft.
· Wear Resistant Steel Fan Housing

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website

Description

T8500SC Swivel chute incl. lights/mudguards/extension sides/ 
12.5 wheels

PTO Options
6 Spline Tractor End, WAJ at Machine end

Highway / Trailed Options
LED Road Light Kit + EC1123

Base machine

T8500 Side chute incl. lights/mudguards/extension 
sides/12.5 wheels

Tires and Rims 12.5/75 -15in .
Drawbar Jack
Clevis Hitch and Jack in Lieu of Standard Ring Hitch

Crossbeater Options
For Standard Straw / Silage Crossbeater (Additional 48 blades)

Increased Feed Rate Less chopping Standard Straw/ Silage
Crossbeater Only
Crossbeater wear Tips - triangular between knife rings

Miscellaneous Options
5 Nozzle Water Spray Kit, 13 USG Capacity
In Line Hydraulic Pressure Filter

For SC models to deliver straw into calf hutches and pig arcs 
or under trees. Includes extended yellow beak.

Automatically lubricates crossbeater drive chain
Increase bale chamber capacity
Extension for Increased Length +24"
Power Fly Lead with Female Socket
Tailgate and Bed Control at Ground Level
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Specifications
· Trailed Machine
· Slip & Overrun Clutch PTO
· Rear Tailgate Switch
· Bluetooth Electric Controls
· 2 speed Gearbox - 540 RPM PTO
· PTO req. min. 80hp
· Weight 5340lbs.
· Standard wheels 12.5/75-15

Item Part Number Price
Base Machine T8555 CHIEF $82,639.00

40mm Screen SC5312 Std.
50mm Screen SC5310 $0.00
Additional screen $1,190.00
Bypass screen SC5314 $840.00
Storage rack SC5359 $840.00

6 Spline WAJ PTO - in PTO8085 $1,383.00

Road Lights SC4270 Std.
Wheels WE1121 Std.
Jack SC4069 Std.
Clevis Hitch SC5051 Std.

Dust Sppression Kit SC5410 $3,745.00
Hyd. Oil Filter SC4309 Std.
Automatic Chain Oiler SC5340 Std.
Side Extensions SC4594 Std.
Tailgate Extension
Power Fly Lead

SC4710
SC3598

$648.00
Std.

Rear Tailgate Switch SC5241 Std.
Ski Jump Chute Kit - 
Hydraulic Control SC5064 $2,275.00

Tomahawk 8555 CHIEF Dual Chop

Description
Spread straw long or chop it short at the 
touch of a button. Suitable for cubicle 
bedding, TMR processing or bedding loose 
housing.
Removable screen now allows wet 
materials to be processed.
· 6ft. Diameter x 5ft width Round Bales
· 4ft. x 4ft. x 8ft Rectangular Bales
· Suitable for Straw, Hay and Silage
· Max. Spreading distance 80ft.
· Wear Resistant Steel Fan Housing

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website

Description
T8555SC Dual Chop Swivel chute incl. 
lights/mudguards/extension sides/chain oiler/12.5 wheels

Chopping System Options
Standard specification 40mm screen supplied with 8555
Optional 50mm screen In lieu of std. 40mm screen
Select both 40mm and 50mm screens
Blanking screen required to process wet materials
Screen rack (to store one screen under the machine)

402
6 Spline Tractor End, WAJ at Machine end

Highway / Trailed Options
LED Road Light Kit + EC1123
Tires and Rims 12.5/75 -15in .
Drawbar Jack
Clevis Hitch and Jack in Lieu of Standard Ring Hitch

Miscellaneous Options

Tailgate and Bed Control at Ground Level

Material Delivery into Hutches. Inc Yellow Beak

5 Nozzle Water Spray Kit, 13 USG Capacity
In Line Hydraulic Pressure Filter
Automatically lubricates crossbeater drive chain
Increase bale chamber capacity
Extension for Increased Length +24"
Power Fly Lead with Female Socket
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Specifications
· Trailed Machine
· Slip & Overrun Clutch PTO
· Rear Tailgate Switch
· Bluetooth Electric Controls
· 2 speed Gearbox - 540 RPM PTO
· PTO req. min. 90hp
· Weight 6650lbs.
· Standard wheels 305/55 R22

Item Part Number Price
T9500 $82,520.00

T9500SC $83,692.00

6 Spline WAJ PTO - PTO8085 $1,400.00

Road Lights SC5219 Std.
Jack SC4069 Std.
Clevis Hitch SC5051 Std.

Hardox Tips SC4702 x 2 $945.00

Dust Sppression Kit SC5410 $3,745.00
Hyd. Oil Filter SC4309 Std.
Automatic Chain Oiler SC5365 $2,013.00
Swivel Chute Ext. SC7029 $998.00
Side Extensions SC5261 $1,173.00
Tailgate Extension SC4710 $998.00

Power Fly Lead SC3598 Std.
Rear Tailgate Switch SC5241 Std.

Swivel Chute, Ski 
Jump Chute

SC5064 $2,275.00

Tomahawk 9500

Description
Spread bales of straw for bedding or shred 
silage for feeding applications.
Wide body for easier loading with twin 
crossbeaters for greater performance.
· 6ft. Diameter x 5ft width Round Bales
· 4ft. x 4ft. x 8ft Rectangular Bales
· Suitable for Straw, Hay and Silage
· Max. Spreading distance 80ft.
· Wear Resistant Steel Fan Housing

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description

Base machine
T9500 Side chute incl. lights/mudguards

T9500SC Swivel chute incl. lights/mudguards

PTO Options
6 Spline Tractor End, WAJ at Machine end

Highway / Trailed Options
LED Road Light Kit + EC1123
Drawbar Jack
Clevis Hitch and Jack in Lieu of Standard Ring Hitch

Crossbeater Options
Crossbeater wear Tips - triangular between knife rings

Miscellaneous Options

5 Nozzle Water Spray Kit, 13 USG Capacity
In Line Hydraulic Pressure Filter
Automatically lubricates crossbeater drive chains

Material Delivery into Hutches. Inc Yellow Beak

9500 / 1010 Updated hinged hood

Swivel Chute Lift Extension +12" supplied loose
For extended capacity
Extension for Increased Length +24"

Power Fly Lead with Female Socket
Tailgate and Bed Control at Ground Level
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Specifications
· Trailed Machine with Hyd. Brakes
· Slip & Overrun Clutch P.T.O.
· Rear Tailgate Switch
· Bluetooth Electric Controls
· 2 speed Gearbox - 540 RPM PTO
· PTO req. min. 90hp
· Weight 7826 / 7915 lbs.
· Standard wheels 385/55R22.5

Item Part Number Price
T1010 $98,602.00

T1010SC $99,775.00

6 Spline WAJ PTO - PTO8085 $1,400.00

Road Lights SC5270 Std.
Jack SC4069 Std.
Clevis Hitch SC5051 Std.

Hardox Tips SC4702 x 2 $945.00

Bale Lift Plates SC4902 $7,508.00
Dust Sppression Kit SC5410 $3,745.00
Power Fly Lead SC3598 Std.
Hyd. Oil Filter SC4309 Std.
Rear Tailgate Switch SC5241 Std.
Automatic Chain 
O l

SC5365 $2,013.00
Swivel Chute Ext. SC7029 $998.00
Side Extensions SC4728 $1,278.00
Ski Jump Chute Kit -
Hydraulic Control

SC5064 $2,275.00

Tomahawk 1010

Description
Spread bales of straw for bedding or shred 
silage for feeding applications.
Wide body for easier loading with twin 
crossbeaters for greater performance.
· 5ft x 6ft Diameter Round Bales
· 4ft. x 4ft. x 8ft Rectangular Bales
· Suitable for Straw, Hay and Silage
· Max. Spreading distance 80'
· Wear Resistant Steel Fan Housing

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description

Base machine T1010 Side chute incl. lights/brakes/mudguards/oil filter

T1010SC Swivel chute incl. lights/mudguards/oil filter

6 Spline Tractor End, WAJ at Machine end
Highway / Trailed Options

LED Road Light Kit + EC1123
Drawbar Jack
Clevis Hitch in Lieu of Standard Ring Hitch

Crossbeater Options
Crossbeater wear Tips - triangular between knife rings

Miscellaneous Options

Hyd. Cylinders & Mounting with Bale Lift Plates - Control box
5 Nozzle Water Spray Kit, 13 USG Capacity
Power Fly Lead with Female Socket

Material Delivery into Hutches. Inc Yellow Beak

Hydraulic Bale Lift Plates SC4902

In Line Hydraulic Pressure Filter
Tailgate and Bed Control at Ground Level
Automatically lubricates crossbeater drive chains
Swivel Chute Lift Extension +12" supplied loose
For extended capacity
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Specifications

· 3 point hitch, category 1/2
· Drum volume 20cu.ft.
· Approx. Mix Volume 10cu.ft.
· Loading Height to drum lip 22"

· Empty weight 420lbs
· Laden weight 1790lbs

· Drum Diameter 32"

· Drum Length 43"

Item Part Number Price

Base machine SPIRO200H $6,003.00

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description

Spiromix Concrete Mixer

Spiromix 200H

Description

· A robust steel drum with auger flight offers 
unparalleled mixing action. Low Level Fill 
Height, and simple unloading by reversing 
drum rotation.
· 110lbs of Cement 6:1 Mix

· Min Tractor Size 50 HP
· Hydraulic Drum Rotation controlled from 
tractor

· Low maintenance drive

· Parking Stands
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Specifications
· Bout Width : Up to 40ft.
· Capacity : 23.5cu.ft
· 3 point hitch, category 1/2
· S/S Hopper Sieve Standard
· Loading Height 46"
· Empty weight 265lbs.

Item Part Number Price

Base machine XT20 $5,436.00

Remote shutter MB2923 $928.00

Hopper Cover MB2924 $648.00

XT20

Description
Straightforward spreading up to 40ft. from 

a single disc spreader.
Professional finish - Powder coated with 
stainless steel spreading components.

Straightforward setup - simple rate and 
pattern adjustment.

Easy to clean - removable flexible plastic 
hopper.

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website

Description

Single Disc Fertilizer Spreader

Skid Steer Options

Hydraulic Remote Shutter Control

Hopper Cover
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Specifications
· Bout Width : Up to 40ft.
· 3 point hitch, category 1/2
· S/S Hopper Sieve Standard
· Capacity XT24 : 1400lbs.
· Capacity XT48 : 2950lbs.
· Empty weight XT24 : 408lbs.
· Empty weight XT48 : 597lbs.

Item Part Number Price

Base machine XT24 $8,439.00

Base machine XT24B $8,439.00

Hydraulic Tilt Kit MB3019 $718.00
Hopper Cover MB3016 $613.00

Band Spreading Kit 
Unfitted

MB2264 $385.00

Item Part Number Price
Base machine XT48 $11,253.00

Base machine XT48B $11,253.00

Hydraulic Tilt Kit MB3124 $945.00

Hopper Cover MB3125 $735.00

Band Spreading Kit 
Unfitted

MB2264 $385.00

XT24 & XT48

Description
Straightforward spreading up to 40ft. 
with a reliable quadruple overlap 
spread pattern. Tilt boundary 
spreading system.
Professional finish - Powder coated 
with stainless steel spreading 
components and tractor guard 
**NEW**
Straightforward setup - simple rate 
and pattern adjustment

  l   bl  fl bl  Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description

Twin Disc Fertilizer Spreader with hydraulic shutter control and
hopper sieve :1400lbs
As above but with Band Spreading kit fitted

Options

Hydraulic ram to control tilt from tractor cab
Canvas Hopper Cover
Enables user to switch from standard to band spreading

Description
Twin Disc Fertilizer Spreader with hydraulic shutter control and
hopper sieve : 2950lbs.
As above but with Band Spreading kit fitted

Options

Hydraulic ram to control tilt from tractor cab

Canvas Hopper Cover

Enables user to switch from standard to band spreading
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Specifications
· 3 point hitch, category 2
· 540 rpm PTO
· Belt Drive Rotor
· Min Tractor Size 60 HP
· Weight 1540lbs.

Item Part Number Price
Base machine TED221 $20,227.00Superted High Speed Swath Conditioner

Superted 221

Description
A robust high speed swath conditioner to introduce 
air to a swath, reducing drying times and 
preserving crop condition.
· 7'3" Pickup Width / 9'6 Overall Width
· Castor Wheels 6.00/9 V50

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description
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Specifications
· WAJ PTO as standard 540rpm
· Cam and Overrun Clutch PTO
· Hyd. Braked Axle
· Slurry Gate
· Min PTO 80/90/100HP
· Weight: 7452/8069/8554lbs.

Item Part Number Price
TN6 $80,850.00

TN8 $83,423.00

TN9 $84,711.00

TN6 WE1302 Std.
TN8 WE1302 Std.
TN9 WE1302 Std.
Oversize Wheels P.O.A

TN6 RS4210 $1,540.00
TN8 RS5130 $1,680.00
TN9 RS5130 $1,680.00

Compost beater tips RS3079 $1,365.00
Electric bed speed RS4590 $2,608.00
Hydraulic Jack RS4270 $2,660.00
Flashing Beacon RS4631 $420.00

Titan 6/8/9

Description
The TITAN range is well proportioned, 
ensuring excellent stability, 
maneuverability, visibility of the load, and 
superior ground clearance.
· Titan 6: 215ft³ Capacity
· Titan 8: 280ft³ Capacity
· Titan 9: 320ft³ Capacity
Dual Vertical beaters for a fine spread 
pattern

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description

Base machine

Titan 6 with rigid drawbar and ring hitch

Titan 8 with rigid drawbar and ring hitch

Titan 9 with rigid drawbar and ring hitch

Wheel Options
18.4-34 (1645 x 467)
18.4-34 (1645 x 467)
18.4-34 (1645 x 467)
Various Oversize wheel options available

Extension sides

In Cab, Bed Chain Speed Controller
Drawbar Jack
Strobe for Highway use

Increases capacity of Titan 6 to 263ft³
Increases capacity of Titan 8 to 345ft³
Increases capacity of Titan 9 to 387ft³

Miscellaneous Options
Beater tips to improve performance with friable 
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Specifications
· BORON Steel Beaters
· WAJ PTO as standard 1000rpm
· Cam and Overrun Clutch PTO
· Hyd. Braked Axle
· Slurry Gate std.
· Min PTO 100HP/120HP
· Weight: 11486/12059lbs.

Item Part Number Price
TN10 $98,550.00

TN12 $100,954.00

Rigid Ring Drawbar RS4699 Std.
Sprung Ring Drawbar RS4512 $2,107.00
Rigid Clevis Drawbar $0.00
Sprung Clevis Drawbar $2,107.00

TN10 / TN12 WE1309 Std.
Oversize Wheels P.O.A.

$5,828.00

TN10 RS4510 $1,820.00
TN12 RS4610 $2,223.00

Weighing Load Cell Kit RS4697 $10,448.00
Electric bed speed RS4590 $2,608.00
Flashing Beacon RS4631 $420.00
Hydraulic Jack RS4270 $2,660.00

Titan 10/12

Description
The TITAN range is well proportioned, 
ensuring excellent stability, 
maneuverability, visibility of the load, 
and superior ground clearance.
· Titan 10: 348ft3 Capacity
· Titan 12: 414ft3 Capacity
Rigid Drawbar as Standard
Dual Vertical beaters for a fine spread 
pattern

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description

Base machine Titan 10 with rigid drawbar and ring hitch

Titan 12 with rigid drawbar and ring hitch

Drawbar Options
Rigid Ring Drawbar
Sprung Ring Drawbar
Rigid Clevis Drawbar
Sprung Clevis Drawbar

Wheel Options
580/70R38 (1852 x 580)
Various Oversize wheel options available

Braking Options
Commercial Axle with Air & Hyd. Air & Hydraulic braked axle with 4.8" x 15.8"drums

Strobe for Highway use
Drawbar Jack

Increases Capacity Titan 10 to 423ft3

Increases Capacity Titan 12 to 510ft3
Miscellaneous Options

Basic Weighing System (3 point)
In-Cab Electric Bed Chain Speed Controller
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Specifications
· BORON Steel Beaters
· WAJ PTO as standard 1000rpm
· Cam and Overrun Clutch PTO
· Air / Hyd. Braked Axle Std.
· Slurry Gate std.
· Min PTO 120HP/160HP
· Weight: 13845/14462lbs.

Item Part Number Price
TN15 $128,478.00

TN17 $133,819.00

Sprung Clevis Drawbar P.O.A.

TN15 / TN17 WE1309 Std.
Oversize Wheels P.O.A.

Std.

TN15 $2,258.00
TN17 $2,503.00

Weighing Load Cell Kit RS4697 $10,448.00
Electric bed speed RS4590 $2,608.00
Flashing Beacon RS4631 Std.
Hydraulic Jack RS4270 $2,660.00

Titan 15/17

Description
The TITAN range is well proportioned, 
ensuring excellent stability, 
maneuverability, visibility of the load, and 
superior ground clearance.
· Titan 15:   543ft3 Capacity
· Titan 17:   607ft3 Capacity
Sprung Drawbar as Standard
Dual Vertical beaters for a fine spread 
pattern

Additional Information is available on the Teagle website
Description

Base machine
Titan 15 with rigid drawbar and ring hitch

Titan 17 with rigid drawbar and ring hitch

Drawbar Options
Sprung Clevis Drawbar

Wheel Options
580/70R38
Various Oversize wheel options available

Braking Options
Commercial Axle with Air & Hyd. Air & Hydraulic braked axle with 4.8" x 15.8"drums

In-Cab Electric Bed Chain Speed Controller
Strobe for Highway use
Drawbar Jack

Extension sides
Increases Capacity Titan 15 to 634ft3

Increases Capacity Titan 17 to 710ft3
Miscellaneous Options

Basic Weighing System (3 point)
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Harco Ag 'Set-Up' includes basic assembly only; machines are not considered field ready.
Final preparation for use is the dealer's responsibility.

Model Estimated Time (Hours) Price
Teagle 505M 0.5 $50.00
Teagle 505B 1 $100.00

Teagle 505XLM/5050XL 3.5 $350.00
Teagle 500FS 3.5 $350.00
Teagle 5050 0.5 $50.00

Teagle Tele & Tele 2 2 $200.00
Teagle 8200 2 $200.00
Teagle 8250 2 $200.00
Teagle 8500 2 $200.00
Teagle 8555 2 $200.00
Teagle 9500 3 $300.00
Teagle 1010 6 $600.00
Teagle C12 6 $600.00
Teagle C120 TBD TBD

Options Estimate Time (Hours) Price
Chute 0.5 $50.00

Tailgate Mesh Kit 0.5 $50.00
Dust Seal Kit 1.5 $150.00

Liquid Spray Kit 3.75 $375.00
New Screen 0.75 $75.00

Bale Lifts 0.5 $50.00

Please contact us for any set-up charges on any models/options not listed.

Set Up Charges

Harco Ag Set-Up Charges
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